Maine

Report Date: 07/07/2023

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : June 2023

Total Number of Calls: 3,589

Cumberland
York
Kennebec
Androscoggin
Penobscot
Somerset
Oxford
Unknown
Aroostook
Sagadahoc
Franklin
Hancock
Waldo
Lincoln
Knox
Washington
Piscataquis
Out Of State

899
426
375
347
287
266
177
164
110
87
83
70
65
63
63
47
37
23




